
TLCBD: Safe Convening 
 
12:00-1:00p 
Date:  June 6th, 2022 

 

 

The Tenderloin Community Benefit District’s core purpose is to lead the evolution of the Tenderloin into a vibrant community for ALL 

TLCBD Values: Connection, Respect, Responsibility, Courage 

Join Zoom Meeting:  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84141408512?pwd=eEgxZ1d3WUZHSDVkYnNJdDVoMWFUZz09 
Meeting ID: 841 4140 8512 
Passcode: 888717 
         AGENDA 
 

Item Staff Time Notes & Tasks 
Status Update 11:05am 
Goal:  align through updates 
 
Discussion Points: 
- Introductions  
- Safe Committee now Safe Convening 

Mike 10  

Innovation Meeting: 11:10am 
Goal:      
Updates 

- Pedestrian Fatalities in the TL 
- TL Task Force 
- Safe Passage  
- TMA Community Ambassadors 

 
Topics/Presentation for August meeting 

 

 
 
 

Eric 
Evan 
Eric 

Rene 
 

Greg 

 
 
 

  5 
10 
  5 

    15 
 

  5 
 

 

Announcements/Public Comment/Close Meeting 1:00p Greg 
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